TTR™100
Handheld TTR
■ Fully automatic; fast; easy-to-use;
handheld; robust; lightweight
■ Battery powered with power-saving and
shutdown function
■ Tests turns ratio, phase displacement,
excitation current, winding resistance

Order a TTR100 configured to your specific application. To determine the catalog number, fill in the blanks below with the
corresponding number from the detailed information boxes.
Ordering Example:
To order a TTR100 for North American application, without a deluxe kit, and instruction
manual in the English language, request catalog number TTR100-NA0-ENG TTR100 — N A 0 — E N G
To order a TTR100 for North American application, with a deluxe kit, and instruction
manual in the English language, request catalog number TTR100-NA1-ENG TTR100 — N A 1 — E N G
Fill in these blanks with the corresponding letter or number.
TTR100 — X X X — X X X
TTR™100
Handheld TTR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Country
NA = North America
UK = United Kingdom
EU = European Union
(Determines power cord requirement)
Deluxe Kit Option
0 = No Kit
1 = Deluxe Kit, 120 V, 60 Hz printer
package
2 = Deluxe Kit, 230 V, 50 Hz printer
package
(Kit consists of TTR100, included
accessories as well as all optional
accessories, excluding Inverter P/N
35973)
Instruction Manual
ENG = English
FRN = French
SPN = Spanish
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Included Accessories
Test Leads
"X" winding, 6 ft (1.8 m) 35502-511
"H" winding, 6 ft (1.8 m) 35502-521
PC interface cable 33147-18
Battery pack 35753
Universal battery charger 35757
Power cable for battery charger Determined by Country
Protective neoprene carrying case and accessory pouch 55-20008
Software for uploading test results to a PC 35794-2
Quickstart guide 55-20013
Instruction manual AVTMTTR100-XXX
(XXX = language code)
Optional Accessories
Test Leads
"X" winding, 12 ft (3.6 m) 35502-510
"H" winding, 12 ft (3.6 m) 35502-520
"X" winding, 20 ft (6 m) 35502-512
"H" winding, 20 ft (6 m)  35502-519
Semi-hard fabric transport case 35788
Additional battery pack 35753
Inverter cigarette adapter with power cable, 12 V dc to 115 V ac, 60 Hz, non CE marked 35973
Printer package, including battery/line power serial thermal printer with paper,
battery pack, battery charger, printer interface cable, 120 V, 60 Hz 35755-1
Printer package, including battery/line power serial thermal printer with paper,
battery pack, battery charger, printer interface cable, 230 V, 50 Hz 35755-2
Additional printer paper (1 roll) 27705-1
Optional Accessories are ordered separately or with Deluxe Kit
UK
Archcliffe Road, Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T (0) 1 304 502101
F (0) 1 304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas, TX 75237-1088  USA
T 1 800 723 2861
T 1 214 333 3201
F 1 214 331 7399
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Norristown USA, Toronto CANADA,
Mumbai INDIA, Paris FRANCE,
Sydney AUSTRALIA,
Guadalajara SPAIN and
The Kingdom of BAHRAIN.
ISO STATEMENT
Registered to ISO 9001:1994 Reg no. Q 09250
Registered to ISO 14001  Reg no. EMS 61597